

Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office : 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578
Workshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578
Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050
42, Sungei Kadut Ave, Singapore 729666 Tel : 63268523
(Email Adress : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg)
Co Reg No. 200603678M GST Reg No. 20-0603678M

Estimate

OD CLAIM

To : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Motor Claims Dept

Date : 02 Dec 2021

Dear Sirs :

Fax : 6896 8706

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 - GBE3025J ALONG KIAN TECK AVE ON 30/11/2021

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
1	Front bumper. / BR	1pc	\$ 480.00 /
2	Front bumper bracket @\$55ea. / DD	2pcs	\$ 110.00 /
3	Front center grille / BR	1pc	\$ 280.00 /
4	Emblem / NK	1pc	\$ 70.00 /
5	Cabstar / NK	1pc	\$ 45.00 /
6	Front headlamp @\$300ea / BR	2pcs	\$ 600.00 /
7	Front headlam lower grille @\$65ea / BR	2pcs	\$ 130.00 /
8	Front panel / DD	1pc	\$ 600.00 /
9	Front wiper panel side @\$85ea 2 X nn	2pcs	\$ 170.00 X
10	Front side mirror triangle cover @\$25ea / BR	2pcs	\$ 50.00 /
11	Front windscreen moulding @\$45ea / NK	2pcs	\$ 90.00 /
12	Front corner panel @\$250ea / DD	2pcs	\$ 500.00 /
13	Wiper tank / RKU	1pc	\$ 130.00 /
14	Spare tank 1 X nn	1pc	\$ 80.00 X
15	Front step panel @\$210ea / BR	2pcs	\$ 420.00 /
16	Front door @\$850ea / DD	2pcs	\$ 1,700.00 /
17	Front door inner trim @\$430ea 1 X nn	2pcs	\$ 860.00 X
18	Front door lock @\$145ea 1 X nn	2pcs	\$ 290.00 X
Sum Carried Forward			\$ 6,605.00

Sum Carried Forward

\$ 6,605.00

- 19 Front door hinge @\$65ea / BT
- 20 Front door chek @\$55ea X nn
- 21 Front door rubber @\$95ea ? x nn
- 22 Front door lower rubber @\$60ea ? x nn
- 23 Front door outer handle n/s / BR
- 24 Mudguard wheel protector n/s. / BR
- 25 Air filter housing / BR (Pipe Air filter)
- 26 Lower arm @\$330ea ? / BT (LH)
- 27 Front absober @\$180ea ? x nn
- 28 Air cleaner box / BR
- 29 Air con condensor / DD
- 30 Front tyre rim cone n/s / BT
- 31 Discharge hose ? x nn
- 32 Suction hose ? x nn
- 33 Front pillar inner trim n/s. ? x nn
- 34 Air con heater unit ? x nn
- 35 Air con blower ? x nn
- 36 Fan motor 1 / Jammed
- 37 Fan cowling @\$95ea ? / BR
- 38 Fan blade ? / CUT

4pcs	\$	260.00	/
2pcs	\$	110.00	X
2pcs	\$	190.00	X
2pcs	\$	120.00	X
1pc	\$	140.00	/
1pc	\$	110.00	/
1pc	check-item	155	/
1 2pcs	\$	660.00	330 /
2pcs	\$	360.00	X
1pc	check-item	670	/
1pc	\$	400.00	/
1pc	\$	50.00	/
1pc	\$	150.00	X
1pc	\$	180.00	X
1pc	\$	115.00	X
1pc	\$	1,100.00	X
1pc	\$	380.00	X
1pc	\$	150.00	/
1 2pcs	\$	190.00	95 /
1pc	\$	165.00	/
		\$	11,435.00
		\$	1,715.25
		\$	13,150.25

Add 15%

7730
+15%
8889.50

- 39 ROV sticker. / APC
- 40 Front windscreen sealant / APC

Sum Carried Forward

2pcs	\$	40.00	/
2pcs	\$	40.00	/
		\$	13,230.25

80

Sum Carried Forward**\$ 13,230.25****Labour Charge & Misc**

To remove, repair, replace & install front damaged parts.	}	\$ 2000	1800 /
To R & R front cabin	(photo)	\$ 500	400 /
To R & R undercarriage	(photo)	\$ 280.00	200 /
To R & R front windscreen glass		\$ 150.00	120 /
To remove & install door mechanism and check for function	}	\$ 250.00	120 /
To R & R air con system.	}	\$ 220.00	150 /
To refill & top up air con gas	}		
To R & R chassis crossmember	(photo) (repair chassis)	\$ 500.00	/
To R & R driver seat/ passenger seat		\$ 250.00	150 /
To R & R wiring		\$ 80.00	30 /
To wheel alignment		\$ 120.00	60 /
To putty & spray painting.		\$ 1,000.00	900 /
Total		\$ 2,850.00	4430

Steve (LKK)

3/12/21, 11.39am

00- M 1L

EXPRESS- ?

L/S

15 dys

15 dys

13,399.50

SUPP-6423

=19,892.50

L/S-15,858.00

=15,850

All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office : 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Workshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050

42, Sungei Kadut Ave, Singapore 729666 Tel : 63268523

(Email Address : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg)

Co Reg No. 200603678M

GST Reg No. 20-0603678M

Estimate

Steve (LKK)

To : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Motor Claims Dept

17/12/21, 10-30am

OD CLAIM

Date : 02 Dec 2021

Dear Sirs :

Fax : 6896 8706

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR NISSAN CABSTAR-GBE3025J (SUPPLEMENTARY)
ALONG KIAN TECK AVE ON 30/11/2021

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
1	Front radiator assy / BT	1pc	\$ 480.00 /
2	Fan belt - TN	1pc	\$ 75.00 /
3	Inter cooler / BT	1pc	\$ 950.00 /
4	Front end dashboard n/s. / OR	1pc	\$ 255.00 /
5	Front tool dashboard / OR	1pc	\$ 280.00 /
6	Crossmember (Axle front) - BT	1pc	\$ 850.00 /
7	Knuckle arm n/s. / BT	1pc	\$ 680.00 /
8	Air con compressor / Jammed	1pc	\$ 950.00 /
			\$ 4,520.00
	Add 15%		\$ 678.00
			\$ 5,198.00 /
9	Front number plate - BT	1pc	\$ 25.00 /
10	Brake oil / n/c		\$ 25.00 20 /
11	Coolant / n/c		\$ 30.00 20 /
12	Steering rack oil / n/c		\$ 25.00 20 /
	Sum Carried Forward		\$ 5,303.00

85 /

Sum Carried Forward

\$ 5,303.00

Labour Charge & Misc

Towing fee

\$ 240.00 ✓

To R & R engine unit

\$ 400.00 ✓

To R & R front radiator

\$ 180.00 100

To R & R rear box

\$ 500.00 400

Total

\$ 6,623.00

1140 ✓

= 6423

All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST.

This is a computer generated document. No signature is required.